Taconic Hills

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Josh Piper, Head Coach
Players (14)

NAME

Jacob Alvarez
Ayden Burger
Clyde Drake

Noah Empie
David Gomez-Flores
Ryan Gonzalez
Collin Higley
Maky Kirby
Christian Lainez
Emilio Mercado
Izaya Rodriguez
Tanyon Shook
Tristan Super
Kaden VanAlstyne

GRADE

10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10

10

Athletics Director: Angela Webster
Assistant: Tom Davis

73 County Route 11A
Craryville, NY, 12521
(518) 325-2896

NUMBER
14
44
33
42
20
23
32
13

50
22
40
4

12
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